Sara
AIK
BP
Degerfors
Djurgarden
Elfsborg
Gais
Goteborg
Halmstad
Hammarby
Hacken
Malmé
Mjallby
Norrkdping
Sirius
Varnamo
Oster

Tippat

12
14

11
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13

Stallning
7
12
13
5
8
3
4
11
2
10
6
1
14
9
16
15

Podng
13
25
22
22
22

13
13
16

10
10
10
22
25
19

summa=

244



